
ECHS Dual Credit Tutoring

Email Address Teacher Last Name Teacher First Name Room Number List the DC Courses you teach.

List the Days & times you provide tutoring. 

EX: 
Monday: 8 - 8:40am & 4 - 4:30pm
Tuesday: None
Wednesday: 4 - 4:30pm
Thursday: 8 - 8:40am & 4 - 4:30pm
Friday: None

tbaker2@saisd.net Baker Terika 213 Biology 1406 Biology 1407 Monday - Friday 7:40 -8:40 am 4:30-6:30 pm

vknaupp1@saisd.net Knaupp Victoria 0285 DC GOVT M-F 8:00-8:35 as long as I am at school that day

jromero6@saisd.net Romero Jesus 293 Spanish II Tuesdays and Thursdays: 4:30-5:15 PM

gsuess@saisd.net Suess Georgette 217 English 1301/1302 Monday - Friday: 7:30 am-8:30am   After school by appointment.

rgarcia49@saisd.net Garcia Rochelle 242 College Algebra & Statistics

Tuesday: 4:15pm-5:30pm
Thursday: 4:15pm-5:30pm

Sometimes: Wednesday: 4:15pm-5:30pm 

gsanchez11@saisd.net Sanchez Grecia 259 US History Thursdays at 4:30-5:15
mornings by appointment

rgabriel1@saisd.net Gabriel RIchard 214 British Literature 2323 M/T/W/R/F: 8am-845; T/Th/Fri: 430-515


